

MACP No.639/22
Dharamveer Singh Vs. Gaurav Chaudhary & Ors.

30.11.2022

Present : Sh. Pradeep Sharma, Learned counsel for petitioner.

At request of counsel for petitioner, to come up for
consideration on **12.01.2023**.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/30.11.2022