

20 MACT 639/22
DHARAMVEER SINGH Vs. GAURAV CHAUDHARY

03.10.2023

Present: Sh Sanjay, Ld. Proxy Counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

On request put up for purpose fixed on **21.11.2023**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
03/10/2023